Вантажні перевезення
у січні–липні 2021 року
	
	Вантажообіг
	Перевезено вантажів

	
	млн.ткм
	у % до                            січня–липня 2020р.
	тис.т
	у % до                            січня–липня 2020р.

	Транспорт 
	686,7
	120,6
	3605,5
	92,4

	з нього
	
	
	
	

	автомобільний
	681,8
	122,9
	3554,6
	93,9
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